
0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

400

200

0

200

400

600

Ra
w 

AD
C 

Co
un

ts
 [1

6 
bi

t]
ADC 0, Channel 0, Event 932: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

100

0

100

200

Ra
w 

AD
C 

Co
un

ts
 [1

6 
bi

t]
ADC 0, Channel 1, Event 7: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

500

250

0

250

500

750

Ra
w 

AD
C 

Co
un

ts
 [1

6 
bi

t]
ADC 0, Channel 2, Event 1505: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

200

0

200

400

600

Ra
w 

AD
C 

Co
un

ts
 [1

6 
bi

t]
ADC 0, Channel 3, Event 2002: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

400

200

0

200

400

600

Ra
w 

AD
C 

Co
un

ts
 [1

6 
bi

t]
ADC 0, Channel 4, Event 2355: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

400

200

0

200

400

600

Ra
w 

AD
C 

Co
un

ts
 [1

6 
bi

t]
ADC 0, Channel 5, Event 2926: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

400

200

0

200

400

600

800
Ra

w 
AD

C 
Co

un
ts

 [1
6 

bi
t]

ADC 0, Channel 6, Event 1536: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

400

200

0

200

400

600

800
Ra

w 
AD

C 
Co

un
ts

 [1
6 

bi
t]

ADC 0, Channel 7, Event 349: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

400

200

0

200

400

600
Ra

w 
AD

C 
Co

un
ts

 [1
6 

bi
t]

ADC 0, Channel 8, Event 1035: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

400

200

0

200

400

600

Ra
w 

AD
C 

Co
un

ts
 [1

6 
bi

t]
ADC 0, Channel 9, Event 1899: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

200

0

200

400

600

Ra
w 

AD
C 

Co
un

ts
 [1

6 
bi

t]
ADC 0, Channel 10, Event 253: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

500

250

0

250

500

750
Ra

w 
AD

C 
Co

un
ts

 [1
6 

bi
t]

ADC 0, Channel 11, Event 3088: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

500

250

0

250

500

750

Ra
w 

AD
C 

Co
un

ts
 [1

6 
bi

t]
ADC 0, Channel 12, Event 1550: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

250

0

250

500

750

1000
Ra

w 
AD

C 
Co

un
ts

 [1
6 

bi
t]

ADC 0, Channel 13, Event 2342: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

500

250

0

250

500

750

Ra
w 

AD
C 

Co
un

ts
 [1

6 
bi

t]
ADC 0, Channel 14, Event 1428: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

200

0

200

400

600

800

Ra
w 

AD
C 

Co
un

ts
 [1

6 
bi

t]
ADC 0, Channel 15, Event 2147: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

500

250

0

250

500

750

Ra
w 

AD
C 

Co
un

ts
 [1

6 
bi

t]
ADC 0, Channel 16, Event 563: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

500

0

500

1000

Ra
w 

AD
C 

Co
un

ts
 [1

6 
bi

t]
ADC 0, Channel 17, Event 2497: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

500

250

0

250

500

750
Ra

w 
AD

C 
Co

un
ts

 [1
6 

bi
t]

ADC 0, Channel 18, Event 812: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

500

250

0

250

500

750

1000
Ra

w 
AD

C 
Co

un
ts

 [1
6 

bi
t]

ADC 0, Channel 19, Event 412: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

0

500

1000

1500
Ra

w 
AD

C 
Co

un
ts

 [1
6 

bi
t]

ADC 0, Channel 20, Event 468: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

500

0

500

1000

Ra
w 

AD
C 

Co
un

ts
 [1

6 
bi

t]
ADC 0, Channel 21, Event 2899: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

500

250

0

250

500

750

1000
Ra

w 
AD

C 
Co

un
ts

 [1
6 

bi
t]

ADC 0, Channel 22, Event 12: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

500

0

500

1000

1500
Ra

w 
AD

C 
Co

un
ts

 [1
6 

bi
t]

ADC 0, Channel 23, Event 1896: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

500

0

500

1000
Ra

w 
AD

C 
Co

un
ts

 [1
6 

bi
t]

ADC 0, Channel 24, Event 776: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

500

0

500

1000

Ra
w 

AD
C 

Co
un

ts
 [1

6 
bi

t]
ADC 0, Channel 25, Event 512: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

250

0

250

500

750

1000

Ra
w 

AD
C 

Co
un

ts
 [1

6 
bi

t]
ADC 0, Channel 26, Event 1481: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

250

0

250

500

750

1000
Ra

w 
AD

C 
Co

un
ts

 [1
6 

bi
t]

ADC 0, Channel 27, Event 1016: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

250

0

250

500

750

1000

1250
Ra

w 
AD

C 
Co

un
ts

 [1
6 

bi
t]

ADC 0, Channel 28, Event 2166: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

500

0

500

1000

Ra
w 

AD
C 

Co
un

ts
 [1

6 
bi

t]
ADC 0, Channel 29, Event 2712: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

250

0

250

500

750

1000

Ra
w 

AD
C 

Co
un

ts
 [1

6 
bi

t]
ADC 0, Channel 30, Event 1012: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

500

0

500

1000

Ra
w 

AD
C 

Co
un

ts
 [1

6 
bi

t]
ADC 0, Channel 31, Event 2112: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

500

0

500

1000

Ra
w 

AD
C 

Co
un

ts
 [1

6 
bi

t]
ADC 0, Channel 32, Event 364: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

200

0

200

400

600

800

1000
Ra

w 
AD

C 
Co

un
ts

 [1
6 

bi
t]

ADC 0, Channel 33, Event 2578: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

250

0

250

500

750

1000

Ra
w 

AD
C 

Co
un

ts
 [1

6 
bi

t]
ADC 0, Channel 34, Event 2265: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

400

200

0

200

400

600

Ra
w 

AD
C 

Co
un

ts
 [1

6 
bi

t]
ADC 0, Channel 35, Event 1257: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

1000

0

1000

2000

3000

4000

Ra
w 

AD
C 

Co
un

ts
 [1

6 
bi

t]
ADC 0, Channel 36, Event 1541: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

400

200

0

200

400

600

Ra
w 

AD
C 

Co
un

ts
 [1

6 
bi

t]
ADC 0, Channel 37, Event 3090: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

400

200

0

200

400

600

Ra
w 

AD
C 

Co
un

ts
 [1

6 
bi

t]
ADC 0, Channel 38, Event 1351: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

0

1000

2000

Ra
w 

AD
C 

Co
un

ts
 [1

6 
bi

t]
ADC 0, Channel 39, Event 1717: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

400

200

0

200

400

600
Ra

w 
AD

C 
Co

un
ts

 [1
6 

bi
t]

ADC 0, Channel 40, Event 1811: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

400

200

0

200

400

600

800

Ra
w 

AD
C 

Co
un

ts
 [1

6 
bi

t]
ADC 0, Channel 41, Event 2664: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

0

2000

4000

6000

8000

10000

Ra
w 

AD
C 

Co
un

ts
 [1

6 
bi

t]
ADC 0, Channel 42, Event 396: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

400

200

0

200

400

600

Ra
w 

AD
C 

Co
un

ts
 [1

6 
bi

t]
ADC 0, Channel 43, Event 2557: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

500

250

0

250

500

750

1000
Ra

w 
AD

C 
Co

un
ts

 [1
6 

bi
t]

ADC 0, Channel 44, Event 1053: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

400

200

0

200

400

600
Ra

w 
AD

C 
Co

un
ts

 [1
6 

bi
t]

ADC 0, Channel 45, Event 3158: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

0

500

1000

1500

Ra
w 

AD
C 

Co
un

ts
 [1

6 
bi

t]
ADC 0, Channel 46, Event 1766: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

400

200

0

200

400

600

Ra
w 

AD
C 

Co
un

ts
 [1

6 
bi

t]
ADC 0, Channel 47, Event 2464: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

200

0

200

400

Ra
w 

AD
C 

Co
un

ts
 [1

6 
bi

t]
ADC 0, Channel 48, Event 2822: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

200

0

200

400

Ra
w 

AD
C 

Co
un

ts
 [1

6 
bi

t]
ADC 0, Channel 49, Event 1977: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

200

0

200

400

Ra
w 

AD
C 

Co
un

ts
 [1

6 
bi

t]
ADC 0, Channel 50, Event 1074: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

1000

0

1000

2000

Ra
w 

AD
C 

Co
un

ts
 [1

6 
bi

t]
ADC 0, Channel 51, Event 1118: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

200

0

200

400

600
Ra

w 
AD

C 
Co

un
ts

 [1
6 

bi
t]

ADC 0, Channel 52, Event 973: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

200

0

200

400

Ra
w 

AD
C 

Co
un

ts
 [1

6 
bi

t]
ADC 0, Channel 53, Event 722: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

200

0

200

400

600

Ra
w 

AD
C 

Co
un

ts
 [1

6 
bi

t]
ADC 0, Channel 54, Event 2624: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

200

0

200

400

Ra
w 

AD
C 

Co
un

ts
 [1

6 
bi

t]
ADC 0, Channel 55, Event 60: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

200

0

200

400

Ra
w 

AD
C 

Co
un

ts
 [1

6 
bi

t]
ADC 0, Channel 56, Event 1795: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

400

200

0

200

400

Ra
w 

AD
C 

Co
un

ts
 [1

6 
bi

t]
ADC 0, Channel 57, Event 902: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

200

0

200

400

Ra
w 

AD
C 

Co
un

ts
 [1

6 
bi

t]
ADC 0, Channel 58, Event 1355: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

200

0

200

400

600

Ra
w 

AD
C 

Co
un

ts
 [1

6 
bi

t]
ADC 0, Channel 59, Event 272: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

400

200

0

200

400

600

Ra
w 

AD
C 

Co
un

ts
 [1

6 
bi

t]
ADC 0, Channel 60, Event 1025: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

100

0

100

200

Ra
w 

AD
C 

Co
un

ts
 [1

6 
bi

t]
ADC 0, Channel 61, Event 1403: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

250

0

250

500

750

1000
Ra

w 
AD

C 
Co

un
ts

 [1
6 

bi
t]

ADC 0, Channel 62, Event 1816: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

400

200

0

200

400

600

800

Ra
w 

AD
C 

Co
un

ts
 [1

6 
bi

t]
ADC 0, Channel 63, Event 75: Max Signal Waveform



0 63
Baseline [ADC Counts]

100

0

100

200

300

Ch
an

ne
ls

ADC 0: Baseline Distribution



0 63
Max Signal [ADC Counts]

0

2000

4000

6000

8000

10000

Ch
an

ne
ls

ADC 0: Max Signal Distribution


